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No non-compliant items identified during this inspection. 
 
This inspection and exit interview were conducted with the licensee. 
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Count Scientific Name Common Name 
001871  Petaurus breviceps SUGAR GLIDER 
000354  Atelerix albiventris FOUR-TOED HEDGEHOG (MOST COMMON PET HEDGEHOG) 
000083  Cavia porcellus DOMESTIC GUINEA PIG 
000043  Monodelphis domestica GREY SHORT-TAILED OPOSSUM 
000002  Hystrix indica INDIAN CRESTED PORCUPINE 
000007  Hystrix cristata AFRICAN CRESTED PORCUPINE 
000010  Potos flavus KINKAJOU 
000087  Mesocricetus auratus SYRIAN / GOLDEN HAMSTER 
000084  Octodon degus DEGU 
000002  Arctictis binturong BINTURONG 
000001  Choloepus hoffmanni HOFFMANN'S TWO-TOED SLOTH 
000014  Acomys kempi KEMP’S SPINY MOUSE 
000003  Bos primigenuis indicus ZEBU 
000028  Graphiurus lorraineus AFRICAN DORMOUSE 
000002  Lama pacos ALPACA 
000003  Nasua nasua SOUTH AMERICAN COATI 
000162  Phodopus sungorus DJUNGARIAN / RUSSIAN WINTER WHITE DWARF HAMSTER 
000001  Chloebia gouldiae GOULDIAN FINCH 
000001  Cynomys ludovicianus BLACK-TAILED PRAIRIE DOG 
000011  Mustela putorius furo DOMESTIC FERRET 
000003  Agapornis fischeri FISCHER'S LOVEBIRD 
000002  Euphractus sexcinctus YELLOW ARMADILLO 
000002  Brotogeris versicolurus WHITE-WINGED PARAKEET / CANARY-WINGED PARAKEET 

000036  Melopsittacus undulatus 
BUDGERIGAR / BUDGIE / COMMON PARAKEET / SHELL 
PARAKEET 

000064  Nymphicus hollandicus COCKATIEL 
000008  Streptopelia capicola BARBARY DOVE / RINGED TURTLE-DOVE / RINGNECK DOVE 
000016  Myiopsitta monachus MONK PARAKEET / QUAKER PARROT 
000007  Amadina fasciata CUT-THROAT 
000004  Pyrrhura molinae GREEN-CHEEKED PARAKEET / GREEN-CHEEKED CONURE 
000002  Trichoglossus moluccanus RAINBOW LORIKEET 
000011  Poephila acuticauda LONG-TAILED FINCH 
000004  Padda oryzivora JAVA SPARROW 
000019  Taeniopygia guttata ZEBRA FINCH / TIMOR ZEBRA FINCH 
000003  Poephila personata MASKED FINCH 
000015  Lonchura striata domestica SOCIETY FINCH / BENGALESE FINCH 
000200  Phodopus roborovskii ROBOROVSKI'S DWARF HAMSTER 
000013  Echinops telfairi LESSER MADAGASCAR HEDGEHOG TENREC 
000047  Chinchilla lanigera CHINCHILLA 
000002  Sicalis flaveola SAFFRON FINCH 
000001  Psittacula krameri ROSE-RINGED PARAKEET 
000004  Serinus canaria domestica DOMESTIC CANARY / COMMON CANARY 
000001  Geopelia cuneata DIAMOND DOVE 

000005  Gallus gallus domesticus 
DOMESTIC CHICKEN (INCLUDING ALL DOMESTIC BREEDS / 
TURKIN / COCK / HEN / ROOSTER) 

   
003238 Total   
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